
  
  

Meals  
Fish  and  Chips  -­‐‑    
with  Bread  ‘n’  Butter  and  a  Hot  
Drink  

Whitby  Scampi  and  Chips  -­‐‑  
with  side  
Chicken  Curry  –  
with  chips  or  rice  
Homemade  Chilli  –  
with  chips  or  rice  
Sausage  and  Chips  –  
with  side  
Fishcake  and  Chips  –    
with  side  
Chicken  Nuggets  and  Chips  -­‐‑  
with  side  
Ham  Egg  and  Chips  –    
Burger  and  Chips  –  
Add  Bacon  (2  Slices)   +50p  
Add  Cheese      +25p  
  

Homemade  Soup  with  Roll  -­‐‑     

£6.50  
  
£5.99  

  
£5.99  

  
£5.99  
£4.99  

  
£4.99  

  
£4.99  
£4.99  
£3.50  

  
  
  

£2.50   Eat  In  or  Takeaway  
Orders  can  be  pre  ordered  please  give  

us  a  call.  
Open  6am  –  4pm  Daily  

Skippers  Café,  5  Haggersgate,  Whitby,  YO21  3PP  

Phone:  01947606696  Web:  www.skipperscafe.co.uk  
  

Sides  
Chips  
Gravy  
Curry  
Beans  
Mushy  Peas  
Peas    

£0.60  
£1.99  
£1.99  
£1.99  

  
  

Toast  
Beans  on  toast  
Cheese  on  toast  
Scrambled  Egg  on  Toast  

£1.25  
£0.50  
£0.50  
£0.50  
£0.50  
£0.50  

  

Drinks  
Mug  of  Yorkshire  Tea  
Mug  of  Coffee  
Mug  of  Hot  Choc  
Cans-­‐‑  
                    Tango,  Coke,  Diet  Coke,  7UP  
Kids  Juice  Carton    
Bottled  Water    
Flavoured  Water  
Orange/Apple  Juice  
Milk  
Squash  
  
Speciality  Baytown  Coffee  
Cappuccino  
Latte  
Mocha  
Americano  
Special  Hot  Chocolate  
Inc  Squirty  Cream  and  Marshmallows  

£1.00  
£1.00  
£1.00  

        £1.00  
  

£1.00  
£1.00  
£1.00  
£1.00  
£0.70  
£0.50  

  
  

£2.50  
£2.50  
£2.50  
£2.50  
£2.50  

  

Childrens  Portions  are  available  on  
request  £1  less  per  meal  excluding  
the  burger  and  Soup.    



  
  

Breakfasts  
Large  Breakfast  –  
3  Sausage,  2  Bacon,  2  Eggs,  3  Hash  
Browns,  Black  Pudding,  Mushrooms,  
Tomato,  Beans,  2  Toast  and  Drink*    

£5.49  
  

Standard  Breakfast  –    
2  Sausage,  2  Bacon,  2  Hash  Browns,  
1  Egg,  Mushrooms,  Tomato,  Beans  
and  Toast  

£6.99  
  

£19.99  
  

Breakfast  Rolls  

Packed  Lunches  
  Hot  Packed  Lunch  –    
Choice  of  Bacon,  Sausage  or  Egg  roll  
or  Toastie  
Chocolate  Bar  
Packet  of  Crisps  
Choice  of  drink  w 

Jacket  Potatoes  –  
Cheese  
Tuna/Tuna  Mayo  
Beans    
Chilli  

Comes  with  a  side  salad  when  eating  in.  

Additional  Filling     +50p  

Small  Breakfast  –    
1  Sausage,  1  Bacon,  1  Hash  Brown,  
1  Egg,  Beans  and  Toast  

£3.99  
  

Vegetarian  Breakfast  –    
2  Vegetarian  Sausage,  2  Hash  Browns,  
2  Egg,    Mushrooms,    Tomato,  Beans  
and  Toast  

All  Breakfasts  include  a  regular  drink    

£5.49  
  

The  Trawlerman  Challenge  
8  Sausage,  8  Bacon,  8  Eggs,  8  Hash  
Browns,  4  Black  Pudding,    
4  Mushrooms,  4  Tomatoes,  4  
Beans,  4  Toast,  2  Fried  Bread,  2  
Bread  and  Butter  plus  Unlimited  
Reg  Tea/Coffee    

Please  ask  a  member  of  staff  about  the  terms  and  conditions  

Sausage  or  Bacon  Roll  –    
Egg  Roll  –  
Sausage  or  Bacon  with  Egg  Roll  –    
Sausage  and  Bacon  Roll  –  

*All  include  Toast  and  a  Regular  Hot  Drink  

£2.99  
£2.49  
£3.49  
£3.75  

  
  

Cold  Packed  Lunch  –    
Choice  of  Sandwich  
Chocolate  Bar  
Packet  of  Crisps  
Choice  of  drink  w  

£4.10  
  

£3.65  
  

wDrink  choices  include  any  from  the  menu  up  
to  the  value  of  £1.00  

£2.99  
  

Sandwiches  –  
Cheese  
Cheese  and  Tomato  
Cheese  and  Onion  
Tuna/Tuna  Mayo  
Ham    
Ham  and  Cheese  

Comes  with  a  side  salad  when  eating  in.  

Toasties  –  
Cheese  
Cheese  and  Tomato  
Cheese  and  Onion  
Tuna/Tuna  Mayo  
Ham    
Ham  and  Cheese  

Comes  with  a  side  salad  when  eating  in.  

Double  up  your  Sandwich  or  Toastie  
for  £1.25  

£2.99  
  

£2.49  
  

Lunch  Time    


